- * *	/	,	REC \$ 5 <sup>00</sup> AUD \$ A.M.F. \$ 194 5 <sup>10</sup>		ILED NO. 1397
E Thomas Tagge 515 ye Sy Earthan		COMPUT RECORD COMPAR	ED	C_	DO4 APR - I PM 1: 57 FROM UTSLER RECORDER MACISPE CONTENT / 19WA
Prepared By: Rhiannon Villanueva	Address: Wells Fargo Bank PO Box 93380 A	k, NA 159597. Ib <u>uquerque, N</u>	560001 ila M 87199-33	80	Number: Ext.
				Satisfa	action of Mortgag
Dated March 24, 2004 THIS CERTIFIES THAT A the United States of America	, dated	owned by the APRIL 2	undersigned	, an associ 999	ation under the laws of , executed by , as Mortgagor, to
LOIS K AND THOMAS D TA					, as Mortgagee,
Wells Fargo Bank, NATIONAL calling for	, and filed for record APR	IL 2		, 1999	
(or in Reel	Records		Image		in Vol.
of Mortg's on Page	) (or in Book 207	of		Page 687	
Mortgage Record No.	, Page	), in the	e office of (o		nty Recorder of) inty IOWA
			Fargo Banl A BRENTO	DN BANK	a. Dillou.
		Бу	A BRENTO	ON BANK I <u>ANNA</u> NON VILI	LANUEVA REPRESENTATIVE
STATE OF <u>New Mexico</u> COUNTY OF <u>Bernalillo</u>	} ss.	By , Its	A BRENTO RHIANI AUTHO	ON BANK I <u>Anima</u> I NON VILI DRIZED F	ANUEVA REPRESENTATIVE
COUNTY OF <u>Bernalillo</u> Before me, the undersigned,	a Notary Public in and for	By Its	A BRENTO RHIANN AUTHO	ON BANK <u>AMP24</u> NON VILI ORIZED F	ANUEVA REPRESENTATIVE day of MARCH
COUNTY OF <u>Bernalillo</u> Before me, the undersigned, 2004 , by RHIANNON VII	a Notary Public in and for	By Its said County a the	A BRENTO RHIANT AUTHO and State, thi	DN BANK I <u>MM</u> NON VILI DRIZED F is 24TH ED REPR	ANUEVA REPRESENTATIVE day of MARCH ESENTATIVE
COUNTY OF <u>Bernalillo</u> Before me, the undersigned,	a Notary Public in and for LLANUEVA , an d acknowledged the execu	By Its said County a the $\frac{1}{4}$ tion of the for	A BRENTO RHIANN AUTHO and State, thi AUTHORIZ under the law egoing Satis	ON BANK NON VILI DRIZED F is 24TH ED REPR vs of the U faction of	day of MARCH ESENTATIVE